Screw Driven
Tables
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania142
ZP200 Series Vertical Lift “Wedge” Table
Features

Irwin, Pennsylvania 145
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
ZP200
2 Travel
T01 25 mm
3 Mounting
M Metric
4 Grade
P Precision
S Standard
5 Drive Screw
D2 5 mm lead
D3 10 mm lead
D4 20 mm lead
6 Home Sensor
H1 No sensor
H11 N.C. current sinking, sensor pack
H12 N.O. current sinking, sensor pack
H13 N.C. current sourcing, sensor pack
H14 N.O. current sourcing, sensor pack
7 Travel Limit Sensors
L1 No sensor
L11 N.C. current sinking, sensor pack
L12 N.O. current sinking, sensor pack
L13 N.C. current sourcing, sensor pack
L14 N.O. current sourcing, sensor pack
8 Coupling
C1 No coupling
C3 0.25” bore bellows
C5 0.38” bore bellows
C23 9.0 mm (0.35”) bore bellows
9 Motor Mount
M1 No motor mounts
M2 SM16/BE16 motor
M3 NEMA 23 and SM23 motors
M61 BE23 motor mount
0 Linear Encoder Option
E1 No encoder
E2 1.0 micron
E3 0.5 micron
E4 0.1 micron
E5 5.0 micron
E7 Sine/cosine encoder
! Brake Option
B1 No brake
B2 Shaft brake
@ Environmental
R1 Class 1000
R2 Class 10
# P1 Place holder
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 0	 !	 @	 #
 ZP200 T01 M S D2 H12 L12 C3 M3 E3 B2 R1 P1
ZP200 Series Ordering Information
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012